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Date Start End Event Name Location Description
Mon 04/12/2021 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Lopez Middle/High School
Mon 04/12/2021 5:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Grace Academy
Tue 04/13/2021 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church vs. Shoreline Christian
Wed 04/14/2021 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church vs. Lummi
Thu 04/15/2021 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church vs. Cedar Park - LYN
Mon 04/19/2021 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Cedar Park Christian Schools - Mountlake

Terrace Campus
Wed 04/21/2021 6:00 pm 7:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Shoreline Christian School
Fri 04/23/2021 5:00 pm 6:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Tulalip Heritage High School Time TBD
Mon 04/26/2021 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church vs. Grace
Tue 04/27/2021 4:00 pm 5:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church vs Tulalip
Wed 04/28/2021 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church vs. Lopez
Thu 04/29/2021 5:30 pm 6:30 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Grace Academy
Mon 05/03/2021 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church vs. Shoreline Christian
Wed 05/05/2021 4:00 pm 5:00 pm HS Girls Volleyball Game Overlake Christian Church vs. Cedar Park - LYN


